RONALD RUSE 01563

Stop Del Date

1
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02/04/13
02/04/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/06/13
02/06/13
02/06/13
02/07/13
02/07/13
02/07/13
02/07/13
02/07/13
02/07/13
02/07/13
02/07/13
02/07/13
02/08/13
02/08/13
02/08/13
02/08/13
02/08/13
02/08/13

Payroll

02/15/13

Reference
1001320
KP 59536980
33482
KP 59449600
SB 2996
SK 2635A
KP 59520220
SQ 0451
910171511
999601
KP 59535970
995811
TZ 7933
RX 7653
310170804
29818
45638
993507
CC 0978
EW 9179
HJ 0325
QB 4808
JN 1193
RX7721
QB4653
QB4847

$ 1,045.42

Account
HOME EXP
AWC
MB
AWC
STI
STI
AWC
STI
XEROX
HOME EXP
AWC
HOME EXP
STI
STI
XEROX
MB
MB
MB
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI

02/04 - 08/13

Stop Name
SHEPARDS WAY
ROWLAND
SMITH
BALL
DAVIS BUSINESS
MARK HOWARD
LARSON
MT SHIPPING
ASSSEMBLY OF GOD
BRENDA PIERSON
MEESTER
IDEAAWATER
TERRY HUDSON
VALLEY OFFICE
U OF MT
LOWES
HODGES MT
HODGES MT
M NICHOLS
MT TRANSFER
MT DEPT OF TRANS
BARRETT MEMORIAL
DAVIS BUSINESS
DAVIS BUSINESS
EPOCH WEST
EPOCH WEST

Labor
oil
Fuel

City
LEWISTOWN
STANFORD
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
HAVRE
HAVRE
SWEETGRASS
LIBBY
EUREKA
WHITEFISH
WHITEFISH
BIG FORK
POLSON
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
CORVALLIS
MISSOULA
BUTTE
DILLON
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN

S 696.95
S 26.57
S 10.00

State #

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

16
11
21

13

12

12

W/Helper

Cabs %

S - $  34.80
$ 8320 $ -
$ 57.20 $ -
$ 109.20 $ -
S - $ 750.99
S - S -
$ 67.60 S -
S - S -
S - $ 399.38
S - $  24.00
$ 6240 S -
S - $  28.00
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
$ 26.00 $ -
$ 520 § -
$ 6240 S -
S - $  32.00
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
$ - $ -
$ 473.20 $ 1,269.17



Advances S -
02/22/13 WIRE S 733.52



